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如同
J112
  J112A
  J112G
  


开始
J1121*
  J112K*
  J112R*
  J112_*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*FJ112*
  *HJ112*
  *J112*
  *J112-*
  *J1121*
  *J1125*
  *J112K*
  *J112T*
  *J112_*
  *PJ112*
  *SJ112*
  *WJ112*
  



生产厂家

全部
Calogic, LLC
CIT Relay and Switch
Unspecified
Unspecified

Fairchild Semiconduc...
InterFET 
Intersil
Linear Integrated Sy...
Micro Electronics

Motorola => Freescal...
New Jersey Semicondu...
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
Philips Electronics

Vishay Semiconductor...
 
 
 
 













生产厂家
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CIT Relay and Switch


J112K1AS5VDC


CIT RELAY & SWITCH


视图







CIT Relay and Switch


J1121AS12VDC_V2
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CIT Relay and Switch


J1121AS24VDC_V2
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CIT Relay and Switch


J112K1AS9VDC
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J112K1AS12VDC
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J112K1AS24VDC
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CIT Relay and Switch


J112K1AS18VDC
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